TRIATHLON SPRINT DISTANCE

Weiswampach
19/08/2018
ELITE

CHAMPION FEDERAL

CHAMPION

VICE-CHAMPION

Elite Men

KORNELIS Stefan
CELTIC

Elite Women

WILTGEN Pia
CAD

DZIADEK Anja
TRISPEED

KREMER Paule
TRILUX

PARATRIATHLON

Paratriathlon PT4 Men

JUNIOR

Junior boys

Junior girls

YOUTH

Youth A boys

Youth A girls

Youth B boys

Youth B girls

Youth C boys

Youth C girls

AGE GROUPS

m18

Mm25

M30

M35

FEHR Duc
CAB

M40

CAETANO Yves
TRILUX

SCHEER Pascal
CAPA

Mma5

LAPLUME Christian
TRISPEED

FELTES Carlo
X3M

MAJERUS René
CAPA

LONGO Francesco
CELTIC

LIENERS René
CAB

M80+

F18

F25

F30

F35

F40

F45

F50

F55

F60

F65

F70

F75

F80+




